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RESUL TS JOGG''VG ROOS DAAL
9de Molenjogging
maandag, 21 april 2014

1 13 Van Asbroeck Luc

60 De Blander Guy
í 09 Haesebeyt Bart
15 Vanvooren Maxim

166 D'hondt Kevin

69 De Smet Kristof
82 Annaert Peter
64 Vanderroost Davy

186 Loux Patrick
242 De Geest Hannes

97 Blaton Wim

181 Vermeiren Filip
204 De Mot Stijn
91 Penne Mario
165 De Ville Bart
243 Scheys Erwin

184 Mostinckx Niels
70 Amijs Tom

168 Parewyck Mariska
't 69 Barbe Kim

62 Van Kerckhoven Bernard
11 Wijns David

191 De Weerdt Kirsten
107 Chiau Matthias
29 Pletinckx Robbe
291 Hotsterinos Gaetan
79 De Saeger Patrick
88 De Moyter Dirk
9 Evenepoel Dirk

134 Delattre Luc

104 Coppens Linda
36 Verhumst Paul

289 De Vos Alain
296 Bruyland Ward
2'lS De Moortel Nico
13 Goossens Gregory
182 De Fauw Nico

196 Vandenbrande Steven
128 Ayels Eric
76 Evenepoel Yves

25 De Groot Raf
24 Heymans Johny
137 Bicke Paul

229 Wauters Emma

230 Coppens Fanny
286 Penne Stefaan
72 Roosens lngrid
192 Rooselaers Ludwig

258 Meysmans Luk

78 Van Vaerenbergh Omer

Rc De To

Joggers
Palliete

Vita
Vita
L. j.t.

Sna Well
Dac

Jc Oetin
Vita Nin

Vita
Acp

L. j.t.
L. j.r.

info@toastit.be

club

Kaag

Acg

Jc Zwalm

Acg

Vita Nin

Spiridon

Bioagric
Vs

Acp

Jc Zwalm

Kwb Wamb

Acp

Jc Oetin

Ea

Acp

Acp

Acp

Ac Pajot

Jc Oetin
Kwb Wamb

B rasserr
Dac

Liekerk
Vita

rws

1/80

2t80
3/80

4180

5/80

6/80
7t80
8/80
9/80

1 0/80
11t80
12t80
13/80

14t80
15/80

16/80

17 t80

1 8/80

1/66

19/80

20t80
21t80
2t66

22t80
23t80
24t80
25t80
26t80
27t80
28t80
3/66
29t80
30/80
31/80
32t80
33/80
34t80
35/80
36/80
37 t80
38/80
39/80
4t66
5/66
6/66

40/80
7166

41180

42180

43/80

sexe year

M 1965

M 1967

M 1974
M 1979

M 1984

M 1975
M ',1962

M 1983

M 1971

M 1996

M 1984

M 1971

M 1976

M 1972
M 1973
M 1972
M 2000

M 1970

w 1988

M 1981

M 1964

M 1974
w 1981

M 1998

M 2000

M 1986

M 1960
M 1972
M 1973

M 1970
w 1960

M 1961

M 197'l

M 1967

M 1973

M 1987

M 1973

M 1986

M 1950
M 1967

M 1963

M' 1945

w 1955

w 2003
w 1975
M 1976

w 1959

M 1962
M 1971

M 1957

time/km km

O3:22 17.8

03:29 17 .2

03:30 '17.1

03:36 16.7

03:37 16.5

03:38 16.5

03:41 16.3

03:43 16.1

03:44 16.1

03:45 16.0

03:51 15.6

03:52 15.5

03:53 15.4

03:55 15.3

03:57 15.2

03:58 15.1

03:59 1 5.1

04:01 14.9

04:02 14.8

04:04 14.7

04:05 14.7

04:05 14.7

04:06 14.6

04:06 14.6

Q4:07 14.6

04:07 14.5

04:12 14.3

04:14 14.1

04:15 14.1

04:18 14.O

04;18 13.9

04:19 13.9

04:20 13.8

O4:21 13.7

04:23 '13.6

04:26 13.5

04:31 13.3

04:34 13.1

04:34 1 3.1

04:35 13.1

04:36 13.0

04:43 12.7

O4:47 12.5

04:52 12.3

04:52 12.3

04:55 12.2

04:55 12.2

04:56 12.2

04:56 "12.1

04:56 12.1

rank

I
2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
,23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45
,46
,47
48

49

50

nr. time

20:12
20:54
21:02
21:36
21:47
21 :51

22:08
22:20
22:24
22:34
23:09
23:13
23:22
23:32
23:43
23:48
23:55
24:09
24:1 7

24:28
24:31

24:34
24:37
24:39
24:44
24:47
25:15
25:27
25:34
25:48
25:52
25:55
26:00
26:11

26:23
26:37
27:09
27:25
27:27
27:35
27:38
28:23
28:42
29:1 2

29:14
29:30
29:32
29:36
29:39
29:41

www.toastit. be rws -- rank within sexe
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rank

51

52
53

54

55

56

57
58

59
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71 
l

,72
73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

'87 l

88

89

90

91

92 1

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

club

L. j.t.
Kwb Wamb

Acp

2 Mighty
Sna Well

Kwb Wamb

Ljr

Kwb Jogg

Vita
L.j.r.

Vita Nin

Ars

rws

8/66
9/66
44t80
45/80
46/80
10/66

47 t80
48/80
49/80
50/80
11t66
51/80
52180

12t66
53/80
13/66

54t80
55/80
56/80
57 t80
14t66
58/80
59/80
15/66

16/66

17 t66
18i66
60/80
19/66

61/80
62t80
20t66
21t66
22t66
23t66
63/80
64/80
65/80
24t66
66/80
25t66
67 t80
68/80
26/66
27t66
69/80
70/80
28t66
29/66
30/66

sexe year

w 1957

w 1964
M 1963
M 1987

M 1953

w 1983

M 1976

M 1992
M 1955
M 1959

w 1973
M 1999
M 1994

w 1985

M 1965
w 1972
M 1967
M '1955

M 1963

M 1963
w 1972
M 1965

M 1987

w 1966

w 1975

w 1984

w 1966

M 2000

w 1998

M 2002
M 1973
w 1971

W

w 1957

w 1972
M 0191

M 1951

M 1960

w 0196
M 1943

w 1954

M' 1962
M 2002
w 2001

w 1976

M 1969

M 1948
w 1972
w 1970
w 1953

time

30:06

30:30
31:00

31:10
31:28
31:36
31:39
31:42

31:44
31:49

31:53

31:58

32:04
32:21

32:25
32:28
32:32
32:36
32:39
32:41

32:43
32:47
32:50
32:56
33:02

33:10

33:15

33:24

33:27

33:29
33:31

33:34

33:38
33:39
34:03
34:37
34:44
35:09

35:11

35:24

35:24

35:45

36:05

36:08
36:25

36:34

36:36
36:46

36:48

36:53

nr. name

220 Van Laer Martin
130 De Weerdt lngrid
102 Van Den Haute Dirk

307 De Bodt Jeroen
285 De Witte Christaan
116 Van Audenrode Katrien
115 Van Dijcke Pieter
12 Goossens Chesney
189 De Troyer Dirk
180 Platteau Stefaan
256 Meysmans Hilde
108 Haesebeyt Jordy
95 De Geest Brian

177 Borremans Sofie
27 Van Den Bossche Mario
257 Vaeyens Mirianne
310 Goovaerts Luk

63 Elinckx Walter
240 Vanderschueren Dirk

241 Van lsterdael Bart
136 Van Hemelrijk An

195 Van De Maele Eddy

253 Muylaert Koen

61 Remue Greta
131 Van Den Haute Ann

234 Baes Vanessa
45 Meyt Annyta
39 Martens Axel
235 Van Nieuwenhove Laure

17 Penne Robin

49 Eeckhout Willem
170 Van Laer Nadia

249 Geeraerts Els

156 Goelens Marie Rose
12O Clement Sandra
92 Van Droogenbroeck Patrick
11'l Renault Alain
53 De Geyndt Andre
138 Polfliet Christelle
4 Chiau Georges
1 Avau Magda

139 De Wachter Rudi
211 Proost Enzo

280 Huvenne Marie

237 Zaouali Nadia

297 Van Den Brande Eric
155 Crabbe Noel

271 De Smet Murielle
46 De Schryver Rika
106 Deville Mie

Vita
Vita

Run 4 Fu

Jogging
L. j.r.
L. j.t.
Acp

L. j.r.
L. j.t.
L. j.r.

Oeh

Vondelho
Vita

Sna Well
Acg

Joggers
Kwb Wamb

Acp

Acp

Kwb Jogg

Ars Affl
Ars

L. j.t.
L. j.r.

Jc Oetin

in fo @toa stil. b e

time/km km

05:01 12.0

05:05 '11.8

05:10 1 1 .6

05:11 11.6

05:14 11.4

05:16 11.4

05:16 11.4
05:17 11 .4

05:17 1 1 .3

05:18 1 1.3

05:18 11.3

05:19 1 1 .3

05:20 11.2

05:23 11.1

05:24 11.1

05:24 11.1

05:25 11.1

05:26 11.0

05:26 11.0

05:26 11.0

05:27 11.0

O5:27 't 1.0

05:28 't 1.0

05:29 10.9

05:30 10.9

05:31 10.9

05:32 10.8

05:34 10.8

05:34 10.8

05:34 10.8

05:35 10.7

05:35 10.7

05: 36 10 .7

05 :36 10 .7

05:40 10.6

05:46 10.4

O5:47 10.4

05:51 10.2

05:51 10.2

05:54 10.2

05:54 10.2

05:57 10.1

06:00 10.0

06:01 1 0. 0

06:04 9.9
06:05 9.8

06:06 9.8

06:07 9.8

06:08 9.8

06:08 9.8

www.toastit.be +324754277 84 Íws -- rank within sexe



rank

101

102

103 :

104

105

106

1q7

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115
'116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129
:130
131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143 ,

144

145

146

rvys

31/66
32t66
33i66
34/66
35/66
36/66
37166

38/66
39/66
40/66
71t80
41t66
42t66
43/66
44t66
45/66
46/66
47 t66
48/66
72t80
73t80
49/66
50/66
51/66
74t80
75t80
52t66
76/80
53/66
77 t80
54t66
55/66
56/66
57166

58/66
59/66
60/66
78180

61/66
62t66
63/66
79/80
64/66
80/80
65/66
66/66

time

37:00
37:01

37:03
37:04
37:25
37:40
37:54
38:16

38:49
38:57

39:02

39:21
39:44

39:46

40:04
40:18
40:20
40:22
40:24
40:28
40:29
40:43
40:47
41 :16
41:22
41:46
41:59
42:10
42:59
43:50
44:03
44:06
44:29
44:34
46:00
46:02
46:05
46:31

46:35
48:27
48:30
49:09
49:54
49:56
62:01

62:46

RESUL TS JOGGING ROOS DAAL
9de Molenjogging
maandag, 21 april 2014

club

Acp

Joggers
Acp

Leeuweri
Sna Well

Vita
Kwb Wamb

Acp

Kwb Jogg

Kwb Wamb

Kwb Wamb

Ars

Vita
Vita
Ars

Ars

Run 4 Fu

Run 4 Fu

Vita Nin

Vita
L.j.r.

Vita Nin

Vita
Vds Club

Vita
Kwb Wamb

Vita Nin

Vita Nin

Vita
Kwb Wamb

Kwb Wamb

Acp

Kwb Wamb

Joggers

nr. name

281 Van Nieuwenhove Leen

2 Deckx Kitty
59 Vanhonsebrouck Els

30 Crokaert Agnes
190 Van Der Hoeven Marleen
54 Van Den Berghe Hilde
176 Timmermans Marie Jeanne
209 Proost Zoe

238 Du Laing Petra
303 Van Den Berge Kim

304 De Becker David

260 Vierendeels Sonja
213 Van Driessche Anne Marie

214 Naessens Lieve
212 Ponnet Sabine
261 Amelinckx Marleen
305 Heleven F

28 Vandewiel Christel
132 De Smet Viviane
222 Hermans Pascal
31 De Nil Andre
87 Clottemans lngrid
73 lmpens Marie-rose
259 De Moortel Leona

146 Willems Stefan
193 Denaeyer Rudi

32 Peene Marie-rose
'154 Bejaer Lodewijk
126 Baetens Francine
81 Van Steenberghe Hubert
187 Baptista Paulina Joaquina
188 De Ron Ghysele
133 De Spiegeleer lsabelle
284 Malfroy Lien

56 Vitse Nelly
55 Van Den Steen Carmen
125 Bonnarens Evelyn

35 Eylenbosch Dieter
34 Eylenbosch Suzanne
2'lO Proost Ellen
218 De Moortel Jana
20 Dubois Francois
246 Stiers Karolien
245 Van Cappellen Jerome
98 Mc Cullough Chantal
313 De Vits Kristien

sexe year

w 1972
w 1955
w 1976
w 1955

w 1957

w 1956

w 1965

w 1999

w 1969

w 1990

M 1990

w 1962
w 1963

w 1960

w 1968

w 1955

w 1961

w 1969

w 1967

M 1962
M 1968

w 1972
w 1960
w 1956

M 1963
M 1964

w 1958

M 1944
w 1947

M 1954

w 1955
w 1983

w 1972
w 1996

w 1942
w 1982
w 1988

M 1999
w 1958

w 2002
w 2003
M' 1941

w 1989

M 1988

w 1961

w 1969

time/km km

06:10 9.7

06:1 0 9.7

06:1 0 9.7

06:10 9.7
06:14 9.6

06:16 9.6

06:19 9.5

06:22 9.4

06:28 9.3
06:29 9.2

06:30 9.2

06:33 9.1

06:37 9.1

06:37 9.1

06:40 9.0

06:43 8.9

06:43 8.9

06:43 8.9

06:44 8.9

06:44 8.9

06:44 8.9

06:47 8.8

06:47 8.8

06:52 8.7

06:53 8.7
06:57 8.6

06:59 8.6

07:01 8.5
07:09 8.4

07:18 8.2

07:20 8.2
07:21 8.2

07:24 8.1

07:25 8.1

07:40 7.8

07:40 7.8

A7:40 7 .8

07:45 7 .7

O7:45 7 .7

08:04 7.4

08:05 7.4

08:1 1 7 .3

08:19 7 .2

08:19 7 .2

10:20 5.8

1O:27 5.7

3www.toastit. be info@toastit.be rws -- rank within sexe
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rank

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45
46

47
48

49

50

club

Jc Oetin

Kwb Wamb
Hooiberg

Vita

Acp

Liekerk
Acp

Sna Well
Bosloper
Scott Te

Ljt
Hooiberg

L.j.r.
Bvl

Acp
Vita

Oeh

Acp

Acp

Bvl

Oeh

Leeuweri

Vita

Kwb Wamb

Ljt

Kwb Wamb

Sliepers
Vita

Joggers

Vita
Kwb Wamb

Vita
L. j.t.
L. j.r.
L. j.r.

Ga Loper
Oeh

Acp

Kwb Wamb

Kwb Wamb

info@to a st it. be

sexe year

M 1990

M 1960

M 1964

M 1975
w 1985

M 1991

M 1970
M 1982
M 1980

M 1970
M 1983

M 1979

M 1957

M 1956

M 1955

M 1970

M 1986
M 1976

M 1975
M 1959

M 1981

M 1969

M 1973
M 1966

M 1954
M 1971

M 1959

M 1988
M 1961

M '1982

M '1964

M 1983

M 1961

M 1970

w 1970

M 1961

M

M 1996

M 1958
M 1954

M 1962
w' 1978
M 1959

M 1974
M 1981

M 1980
M 1965

M 1996

M 1970

M 1956

time/km km

03:20 17.9

03:25 17 .5

O3:27 17.4

03:32 16.9

03:36 16.6

03:37 16.6

03:40 16.3

03:42 16.2

03:44 16.1

03:47 15.8

03:49 15.7
03:49 15.7

03:50 15.6

03:54 15.3

03:57 15.1

03:58 1 5.1

03:58 15.1

04:02 14.8

04:03 14.8

04:04 14.7

04:05 14.7

04:05 14.7

04:06 14.6

04:06 14.6

04:08 14.5

04:10 14.4

04:11 14.3

04:12 14.3

04:12 14.2

04:13 14.2

04:13 14.2

04:13 14.2

04:'14 14.2

04:14 14.1

04:14 14.1

04:15 14.1

04:16 '14.0

04:17 14.0

04:18 13.9

04:18 13.9

04:18 13.9

04:20 13.8

04:20 13.8

04:20 13.8

04:20 13.8

04:21 13.8

04:22 13.7

04:23 13.7

04:24 13.6

O4:25 't 3.5

nr. name

233 Van Der Kelen Tom

89 Bauters Danny
47 lwens Alain
114 De Corte Bruno

312 El Botri Mathilde
103 Van Den Haute Wouter
51 Van Droogenbroeck Dirk

161 Schoukens Hendrik
83 Van De Velde Dimitri
129 De Backer Eddy

277 Busselot Dries
272 Dekens Kristof
48 De Bie Walter
74 Vanhuylenbroeck Willy
167 Van Valkenburgh Frank
23 Kurt Swalens
292 Bardijn Jenthe
77 Bosmans Maarten
294 Wauters Dirk
299 Ganseman Luc
267 Deblander Jurgen
185 Mostinckx Yvan
121 Basteleus Gunther
1 19 Basteleus Peter
33 Verbrugghen Willy
255 D'hondt Koen

162 Geeroms Jan
290 Bories Joeri
1'12 Cautaers Luc

308 Trogh Gijs
270 Van lmpe Luc
144 Barbe Kim

288 Vanhecke Carl
122 Schampeleer Willem
123 Sliepers Petra
101 Roelandts Olivier
152 De Brabanter Jelle
84 Gorteman Bart
252 Clottemans Andre
173 Viville Marc

65 Arys Hubert
250 Louwage Mieke

275 Rogier Josse
52 Martens Christophe
145 Schouppe Kenny

298 Torres Miralles Felix
1 18 Nerinckx Patrik
279 Haegeman Davy

160 Puttaert Gunter
40 Cornelis Wim

rws

1/1 08

2t108
3/1 08

4t108
1t34

5/1 08

6/1 08

7 t108
8/1 08

9/1 08

1 0/1 08

1 1/1 08

12t108
1 3/1 08

1 4l 108

1 5/1 08

1 6/1 08

17 I 108

1 8/1 08

I 9/1 08

20t108
21t108
22t108
23t108
24t108
25t108
26t108
27 I 108
28t108
29t108
30/1 08

31/1 08

32t108
33/1 08

2t34
34t108
35/1 08

36/1 08

37 t108
38/1 08

39/1 08

3t34
40/1 08

411108

421108

43/1 08

44t108
45t108
46t',lo8

471108

time

40:10
41:09
41:25
42:29
43:19
43:27
44:08
44:32
44:50
45:28
45:56
45:58
46:09
46:59
47:33
47:39
47:44
48:32
48:44
48:53
49:04
49:06
49:1 9

49:23
49:41

50:08

50:1 I
50:25

50:35
50:39
50:43

50:46

50:50

50:56

50:59

51 :10
51:20

51:29
51:39

51:41

51:45
52:02
52:04
52:05
52:10
52:20
52:30
52:44
52:57
53:09

www.toastit. be rws -- rank within sexe
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rank

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76 232

77 293
78 153

79 57

808
81 273
82 149

83 198

84 110

85 ',141

86 ',143

87 142

88 311

89 274

90 68

91 283
92 96

93 90

94 194

95 282
965
97 300

98 44

99 239

100 124

www.toastit. be

Kwb Wamb
Kwb Wamb

Alva

L. j.t.
Vita
Acp

Acp

Acp

Acp

Acp

L. j.r.

Liekerk
L. j.r.

Epic3

Epic3

L. j.t.
Abs

Acp

Acp

Run 4 Fu

Schepdaa

Acp

Acp

Ars

Liekerk

sexe year

M 1950

w 1990
M 1958

M 1958
M 1979

M 1976
M 1992

w 'r 965
M 1974
w 1963

M 1985

M 1971
M 1975
M 1974
M 1978

M 1958

M 1986

M 1971

M 1970

M 1958

M 1965

w 1965

M 1955

M 1961

M 1963

M

M

W

M

M

W

M

W

M

M

M

W

M

W

M

W

M'

M

M

W

M

M

M

M

M

1965 56:49
1992 56:51

1 990 57:01
1974 57:13
1971 57:14
1984 57:29
1 98í 57:36
1998 57:38
1967 57:43
1 970 57:52
1972 58:06

1981 58:11

1978 58:28
1964 58:31

'1971 58:49

1964 59:21

1951 59:22

59:33
1971 59:40

1993 59:42
1966 59:43
"1973 60:01

1961 60:05
1961 60:08
1988 60:22

time/km km

04:26 13.5

04:27 13.5

04:27 't 3.5
04:27 13.4
04:28 13.4

04:30 13.3

04:31 13.3

04:31 13.3

04:32 13.2

04:32 13.2

04:34 13.1

04:35 13.1

04:37 13.0

04:37 13.0

04:38 12.9

04:39 12.9

04:40 12.8

04:41 12.8

04:41 12.8

04:41 12.8

04:42 12.7

04:43 12.7

04:43 12.7

04:43 12.7

04:43 12.7

04:44 12.7

04:44 12.7

04:45 12.6

04:46 12.6

O4:46 12.6

04:47 12.5

04:48 12.5

04:48 12.5

04:48 12.5

04:49 12.4

04:50 12.4

04:50 12.4

04:52 12.3

04:52 12.3

04:54 12.2

04:56 12.1

04:56 12.1

04:57 12.1

04:58 12.1

04:58 12.1

04:58 12.1

05:00 12.0

05:00 12.0

05:00 12.0

05:01 11.9

nr. name

38 Beeken Walther
278 Haegeman Wendy
43 Van Den Abbeel Rafas

164 Sergooris Erwin

183 Mertens Frederik
127 Van Quekelberghe Peter
71 De Gendt Gertjan
208 Van Den Steen Greet
158 De Schrijver Frederik
203 Schutz Griet
231 Janssens Wim

171 Wambacq Frank
41 Boon Wim

150 Dierickx Geert
'172 Marechal Mauro

200 Speleers Peter
75 Van Den Steen Stijn
175 Minner Johan
202 Speltens Johan
'179 De Meuter Ronald
178 Matthijs Patrick
225 Van Holsbeeck Els
2"16 Nuyttens Hendrik
147 Adriaens Alain
207 Roelandts Rudi

club

Acp

Jogging
Ljt

Ete Engh

Vita
Acp

Aav Opwi

Jc Kingf
L. j.r.

Wtc Temp
Ars

rws

481108

4t34
491108

50/1 08

51 /1 08

521108

53/1 08

5134

54t108
6t34

55/1 08

56/1 08

571108

58/1 08

59/1 08

60/1 08

61 /1 08

62t108
63/1 08

64t108
65/1 08

7 t34
66/1 08

67 I 108

68/1 08

69/1 08

70t108
8t34

71t108
72t108

9t34
73t108
10t34

74t108
751108

761108

11t34
77 t108
12t34

781108

13t34
79t108
80/1 08

81/108
14t34

82t108
83/1 08

841108

85/1 08

86/í 08

time

53:18

53:24

53:27

53:32

53:36
54:07
54:1 3

54:17
54:29
54:32
54:52
55:04

55:24

55:29

55:42

55:56
56:11

56:13

56:15

56:18

56:35
56:39
56:42

56:45
56:47

Chrispeels Eric
De Braeckeleer Jeroen
Danau llke
De Puysseleir Kurt
Kerckhoven Danny

Stevens Ellen
Van Bont Steven
Goossens Ann Sofie
Eeckhoudt Wim

Schuddinck Bart

Stijlemans Gerry
Vandecasteele Cindy
Bernard Axel
Baudewijn Anne Marie
Van Bellingen Stefan
De Kegel Griet
Nieuwborg Marc

De Vos Walter
Devuyst Bruno

De Nul Ruth

Bosmans Rudi

Goetvinck Stefaan
Hannes Peter
Van lsterdael Dirk

Gerard Kristof
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clubrank

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108
'109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133
134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141 l

142

Kwb Jogg

Happy Mo

Run 4 Fu

Vita
Ars

Ars

Ars

Acp

Jogging

Jc Oetin
Jc Oetin

Vds

Kwb Jogg

Ars Affl

Ars

Cdv Roos

Jco

Bvl

Jc Oetin
Run 4 Fu

Kwb Wamb

Acp Gooi
Acp Gooi

rws

87/1 08

88/1 08

89/1 08

15t34
90/1 08

91/1 08

92t108
16t34

93/1 08

17 t34
94/1 08

18134

95/1 08

96/1 08

19t34
97 t108

20t34
98/1 08

99/1 08

1 00/1 08

21t34
101/108
22t34
23t34
24t34

102t108
25t34

1 03/1 08

104t108
26t34
27t34
28t34
29t34

105/'t 08

1 06/1 08

30t34
31t34
32t34

107 I 108

1 08/1 08

33t34
34134

sexe year

M 1959

M 1992
M 1973
w 1983

M 1968

M 1986

M 1959

w 1976

M 1938
w 1997

M 1964

w 1966

M 1990

M 1953

w 1960
M 1952
w 1965
M 1954

M 1978

M 1964

w 1960

M 1973

w 1956
w 1962
w 1965

M 1965

w 1989

M 1971

M 1966

w 1960

w 1971

w 1964
w 1979

M 1976

M 1956

w 1990

w 1970

w 1959
M 1963

M 1954
w 1958
w' 1971

time

60:26

60:43
60:48

60:51

61:45

61:53

62:25

62:33

62:36

62:38
62:40

62:42
62:48
63:08

63:28
63;58
64:47
65:10

65:40

65:54
65:57

66:48

67:00
67:03
67:06
67:08
67:1 1

67:1 3

67:1 6

68:40

69:40

71:24

72:43

72:47
74:03

74:27
74:30
74:35

74:44

7 5:57
78:31

78:35

nr, name

228 Dekens Freddy
217 Devriendt Matts
301 Niemegeers Bart
85 Van Den Eynde Lies

94 Baeyens Patrick
151 Letienne Kenneth

157 De Vogelaer Eddy
163 De Waele Els

50 Van Lathem Vic
223 Neckebroeck Anita
221 Raes Francis
276 Vierendeel Magda
295 De Wever Lore

269 Polfliet Ludwig

174 Vierendeel Rita
2'|.5 Verschelden Marc
80 Derijcke Dominique
í 35 Keymolen Roger

227 Herzeel Tim

117 De Konick Geert
254 Eylenbosch Josephine
244 Pessemier Johan
266 Elpers Linda
224 Verpaelt Betty
199 Hemerijckx Christine
197 Goossens Wim

265 Smits Hannelore
302 Volckaert Wim
10 Vastarella Marco
105 De Boeve Carline
264 Vermeire Katia
262 Meert Hilde
226 Van Den Borre Katrien
159 De Neef Kristof
205 Daelemans Herman
148 De Win Elke
263 Penninckx Gerda
206 Verleysen Sabine
86 Van Den Borre Danny

67 Coppe Stephane
247 De Laat Hilde
248 De Dobbeleer Anja

time/km km

05:02 1 1.9

05:03 11.9
05:04 11.8

05:04 1'1.8

05:08 11.7

05:09 11.6

05:12 I 1.5

05:12 11 .5

05:13 11 .5

05:13 11.5

05:13 11 .5

05:13 11 .5

05:14 11.5

05:15 '11.4

05:17 11.3

05:19 11.3

05:23 11.1

05:25 11.0

05:28 11.0

05:29 10.9

05:29 10.9

05:34 10.8

05:35 10.7

05:35 1O.7

05:35 10.7

05:35 10.7

05:35 1O.7

05:36 10.7

05: 36 10 .7

05:43 10.5

05:48 10.3

05:57 10.1

06:03 9.9
06:03 9.9

06:10 9.7

O6:12 9.7

06:12 9.7
06:12 L7
06:13 9.6
06:19 9.5
06:32 9.2

06:32 9.2

3www.toastii. be +324754277 84 info@toastit. be rws -- rank within sexe


